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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female Open  50 Free
-1 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKLaura Quilter 23   25.99 L L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKGabrielle Fa'amausili 17   26.14 L L F
-3 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNRebecca Moynihan 18   26.76 L F
-4* 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNChelsey Edwards 14   26.80 L F
-4* 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPHayley Edmond 20   26.80 L F
-6 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKMadeline Falconer 14   26.95 L F
-7 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKCarina Doyle 23   27.10 L F
-8 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSIsobel Ryan 18   27.17 L F
-9 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSNatasha Johnson 15   27.66 L F
-10 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTRuby Adsett 15   27.79 L L F

Female Open  100 Free
-1 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKLaura Quilter 23   56.52 L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKCarina Doyle 23   57.28 L F
-3 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPGabrielle Fa'amausili 15   58.11 L F
-4 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNChelsey Edwards 15   58.21 L F
-5 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNRebecca Moynihan 18   58.22 L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTRuby Adsett 14   59.15 L F
-7 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKSamantha Lucie-Smith 23   59.25 L F
-8 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSHannah Bates 16   59.42 L F
-9 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPAnnabelle Paterson 16   59.67 L F
-10 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTLibby Bradley 16   59.79 L F

Female Open  200 Free
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKCarina Doyle 23 2:03.39 L F
-2 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNEmma Robinson 20 2:03.50 L F
-3 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPLaura Quilter 22 2:03.76 L F
-4 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKAnnabelle Paterson 18 2:05.83 L F
-5 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKSamantha Lucie-Smith 23 2:05.97 L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSCarina Doyle 21 2:06.31 L F
-7 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTOlivia Corrin 15 2:06.57 L F
-8 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNChelsey Edwards 15 2:06.59 L F
-9 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTRuby Adsett 14 2:08.70 L F
-10 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNMaggie Burns 16 2:09.32 L F

Female Open  250 Free
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSNatasha Johnson 15 2:17.03 L L F
-2 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPYeonsu Lee 15 2:17.76 L L F

Female Open  400 Free
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKHayley McIntosh 17 4:17.75 L F
-2 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNEmma Robinson 20 4:21.26 L F
-3 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPMonique King 19 4:22.69 L F
-4 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNMya Rasmussen 14 4:23.27 L F
-5 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSCarina Doyle 21 4:24.54 L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSCaitlin Deans 15 4:25.65 L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTRuby Adsett 14 4:26.01 L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTOlivia Corrin 15 4:26.22 L F
-9 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTCharlotte Webby 26 4:26.51 L F
-10 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNParis Cutler 14 4:29.00 L F

Female Open  800 Free
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKHayley McIntosh 17 8:51.52 L F
-2 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNEmma Robinson 20 8:55.27 L F
-3 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNMya Rasmussen 14 8:56.96 L F
-4 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNCarina Doyle 22 8:58.72 L F
-5 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPMonique King 19 9:00.54 L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTCharlotte Webby 26 9:05.03 L F
-7 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTOlivia Corrin 15 9:06.22 L F
-8 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSCaitlin Deans 15 9:08.14 L F
-9 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSCarina Doyle 21 9:11.79 L F
-10 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNAlex Pampalone 17 9:17.07 L F

Female Open  50 Back
-1 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKGabrielle Fa'amausili 16   28.29 L L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKBobbi Gichard 17   29.17 L L F
-3 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKGina Galloway 15   30.00 L L F
-4 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPSophie Wotherspoon 20   30.18 L L F
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-5 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSEbony Maikuku 20   30.45 L L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSKate Godfrey 21   30.55 L L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNMacy Burns 14   31.43 L L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKRebecca Cheyne 15   31.48 L L F
-9* 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTSasha Reid 15   31.53 L L F
-9* 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTMaggie Franks 15   31.53 L L F

Female Open  100 Back
-1 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKGabrielle Fa'amausili 16 1:02.27 L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKBobbi Gichard 17 1:03.03 L F
-3 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKKelsi Boocock 19 1:04.23 L F
-4 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKGina Galloway 15 1:04.34 L F
-5 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPSophie Wotherspoon 20 1:04.64 L F
-6 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSEbony Maikuku 20 1:05.15 L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPHayley Edmond 20 1:06.02 L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKRebecca Cheyne 15 1:06.21 L F
-9 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKAnnabelle Paterson 17 1:06.24 L F
-10 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKTavarnya Howe 14 1:06.36 L F

Female Open  200 Back
-1 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTBobbi Gichard 16 2:14.77 L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKKelsi Boocock 19 2:15.69 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKAnnabelle Paterson 17 2:15.88 L F
-4 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSKate Godfrey 22 2:16.49 L F
-5 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPSophie Wotherspoon 20 2:18.37 L F
-6 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSKyra Forrest 15 2:19.43 L F
-7 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKGabrielle Fa'amausili 16 2:20.70 L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKRebecca Cheyne 15 2:20.78 L F
-9 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKGina Galloway 15 2:20.89 L F
-10 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNSarah O'Connor 17 2:22.18 L F

Female Open  100 Breast
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKCiara Smith 16 1:10.99 L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSKaylee Jackson 16 1:12.51 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNBronagh Ryan 22 1:13.51 L F
-4* 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSCaitlin Delany 16 1:14.17 L F
-4* 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKEllie Eastwood 16 1:14.17 L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTKendall Reidy 23 1:14.18 L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPAbbie Johnston 18 1:14.43 L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNShannon Schimanski 15 1:14.58 L F
-9 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKBrearna Crawford 14 1:14.86 L F
-10 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKMary Tate 17 1:15.37 L F

Female Open  200 Breast
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKCiara Smith 16 2:34.82 L F
-2 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPAbbie Johnston 18 2:38.83 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKHelena Gasson 21 2:40.76 L F
-4 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKEllie Eastwood 16 2:40.97 L F
-5 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSKaylee Jackson 16 2:41.08 L F
-6 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKBrearna Crawford 14 2:41.14 L F
-7 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKMary Tate 17 2:42.25 L F
-8 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTKendall Reidy 23 2:44.35 L F
-9 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSLucy Gordon 15 2:44.77 L F
-10 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSCaitlin Delany 17 2:44.93 L F

Female Open  100 Fly
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKHelena Gasson 22 1:00.17 L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKYeonsu Lee 17 1:01.37 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSEmily Rennell 17 1:03.00 L F
-4 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSHannah Bates 16 1:03.33 L F
-5 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSKyra Forrest 15 1:03.78 L F
-6 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKKiana Swain 15 1:03.91 L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNJenna Buchanan 21 1:05.37 L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKVictoria McTeigue 15 1:05.50 L F
-9* 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTKatlyn Steedman 15 1:05.54 L F
-9* 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKGina Galloway 15 1:05.54 L F

Female Open  200 Fly
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKHelena Gasson 22 2:12.98 L F
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-2 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPYeonsu Lee 15 2:15.13 L F
-3 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTCharlotte Webby 26 2:17.49 L F
-4 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKKiana Swain 15 2:19.26 L F
-5 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTChelsea Ouwehand 17 2:21.19 L F
-6 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSEmily Rennell 17 2:23.18 L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNJosie Kozyniak 16 2:23.65 L F
-8 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNElena Forlong 15 2:23.87 L F
-9 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTGrace Soo Choon 15 2:24.10 L F
-10 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTKatlyn Steedman 15 2:24.16 L F

Female Open  200 IM
-1 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPYeonsu Lee 15 2:20.06 L F
-2 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTHelena Gasson 20 2:20.21 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSKate Godfrey 22 2:20.46 L F
-4 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNMya Rasmussen 15 2:21.76 L F
-5 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTGeorgina McCarthy 14 2:24.22 L F
-6 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSHannah Bates 15 2:25.08 L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTVanessa Ouwehand 15 2:26.81 L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNJenna Buchanan 22 2:26.95 L F
-9 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNJessica Iggo 17 2:27.15 L F
-10 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNNikki Chapman 17 2:27.23 L F

Female Open  400 IM
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKHelena Gasson 22 4:50.62 L F
-2 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNMya Rasmussen 15 4:51.77 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSKate Godfrey 22 4:57.04 L F
-4 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPYeonsu Lee 15 4:59.94 L F
-5 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPHayley Edmond 20 5:03.54 L F
-6 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSHannah Bates 15 5:05.44 L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNJosie Kozyniak 16 5:06.31 L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKEllie Eastwood 15 5:07.59 L F
-9 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTChelsea Ouwehand 17 5:07.82 L F
-10 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTGeorgina McCarthy 14 5:08.72 L F

Male Open  50 Free
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKDaniel Hunter 22   23.10 L L F
-2 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSMichael Finlay 25   23.70 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKDaniel Gregory-Campbell 22   23.71 L F
-4 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPNielsen Varoy 23   23.93 L L F
-5 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSMichael Finlay 26   23.94 L L F
-6 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTDaniel Caldwell 19   24.06 L L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTJulian Weir 18   24.10 L F
-8* 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSCharles Porter 21   24.16 L L F
-8* 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSSam McKenzie 16   24.16 L L F
-10 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTDaniel Bell 24   24.20 L L F

Male Open  100 Free
-1 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKDaniel Hunter 21   51.09 L F
-2 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSSam McKenzie 15   52.34 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSMichael Finlay 25   52.48 L F
-4 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTJulian Weir 20   52.65 L F
-5 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKKoene Smit 17   52.94 L F
-6 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTDaniel Caldwell 19   53.28 L F
-7 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNKyle Barnes 20   53.38 L F
-8 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKTyron Henry 15   53.42 L F
-9 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPSteven Kent 27   53.63 L F
-10 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSMichael Finlay 26   53.70 L F

Male Open  200 Free
-1 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKEwan Jackson 22 1:53.00 L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTBradlee Ashby 21 1:54.02 L F
-3 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPSteven Kent 27 1:54.77 L F
-4 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSSam McKenzie 16 1:55.44 L F
-5 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTMatthew Hyde 19 1:55.73 L F
-6 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKDaniel Hunter 22 1:55.76 L F
-7 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKKoene Smit 17 1:55.82 L F
-8 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTJulian Weir 18 1:56.22 L F
-9 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNKyle Barnes 20 1:56.53 L F
-10 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKJoshua Asplin 20 1:56.57 L F
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Male Open  250 Free
-1 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPEwan Jackson 21 1:58.68 L L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKDaniel Hunter 22 2:04.46 L L F
-3 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTBradlee Ashby 21 2:04.86 L L F
-4 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTDaniel Bell 24 2:05.63 L L F
-5 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSWilliam Campbell 20 2:07.15 L L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSJeremy Tasker 20 2:08.62 L L F
-7 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNSamuel Turner 23 2:08.81 L L F
-8 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSChristopher McFadden 23 2:09.24 L L F
-9 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTDaniel Caldwell 18 2:09.59 L L F
-10 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSTame Govaerts 15 2:11.31 L L F

Male Open  400 Free
-1 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKEwan Jackson 22 3:58.39 L F
-2 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTNathan Capp 22 3:58.72 L F
-3 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNLewis Clareburt 17 3:59.22 L F
-4 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKMichael Mincham 20 3:59.88 L F
-5 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTMatthew Hyde 20 4:05.95 L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNLiam Albery 18 4:07.87 L F
-7 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSSam McKenzie 16 4:10.04 L F
-8 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTZac Reid 15 4:16.43 L F
-9 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSQuinton Hurley 16 4:17.17 L F
-10 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSJacob Blomfield 15 4:17.26 L F

Male Open  800 Free
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKMichael Mincham 20 8:10.14 L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTZac Reid 17 8:29.36 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKTom Moulder 17 8:36.53 L F
-4 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSQuinton Hurley 16 8:40.70 L F
-5 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNDevlin Forsythe 18 8:41.06 L F
-6 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSJeremy Tasker 21 8:54.02 L F
-7 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSJack Sands 15 9:04.06 L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTDanyon Hardie 15 9:04.22 L F
-9 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSQuinton Hurley 15 9:04.76 L F
-10 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKBlair Helms 14 9:07.17 L F

Male Open  1500 Free
-1 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTNathan Capp 2215:45.24 L F
-2 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPEwan Jackson 2116:01.92 L F
-3 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNLiam Albery 1816:15.84 L F
-4 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPMichael Mincham 1816:19.46 L F
-5 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSThomas Heaton 1616:27.71 L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNDevlin Forsythe 1616:45.95 L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTZac Reid 1516:52.17 L F
-8 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSNicholas Pryde 1516:55.44 L F
-9 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSJeremy Tasker 2016:57.72 L F
-10 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPSebastien Priscott 1417:15.66 L F

Male Open  50 Back
-1 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTDaniel Bell 24   26.59 L L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSAndrew Trembath 20   26.85 L L F
-3 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPJun Dai 23   27.15 L L F
-4 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKWilrich Coetzee 18   27.23 L L F
-5 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTAndrew Jeffcoat 17   27.30 L L F
-6 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTJonathan Burfield-Mills 19   27.45 L L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPFinn Kennard-Campbell 15   27.94 L L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKZachary Dell 15   28.02 L L F
-9 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNJoseph Hammond 19   28.17 L L F
-10 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSSatori Dobbie 15   28.47 L L F

Male Open  100 Back
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKCorneille Coetzee 22   56.38 L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKFinn Kennard-Campbell 17   57.42 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKWilrich Coetzee 18   57.50 L F
-4 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSAndrew Trembath 19   58.13 L F
-5 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSCameron James 20   58.26 L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPJun Dai 23   58.40 L F
-7 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTAndrew Jeffcoat 17   59.11 L F
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-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSWilliam Campbell 20   59.77 L F
-9 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTDaniel Bell 24   59.84 L F
-10 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNJoseph Hammond 19 1:00.43 L F

Male Open  200 Back
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKCorneille Coetzee 22 2:04.39 L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSAndrew Trembath 20 2:04.79 L F
-3 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPJun Dai 23 2:05.97 L F
-4 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTDaniel Bell 24 2:07.44 L F
-5 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKFinn Kennard-Campbell 17 2:07.90 L F
-6 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTAndrew Jeffcoat 17 2:08.18 L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSCameron James 20 2:08.22 L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNBlake Gunn 20 2:08.81 L F
-9 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPCallum Prime 15 2:10.97 L F
-10 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSWilliam Campbell 20 2:11.34 L F

Male Open  100 Breast
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSGeorge Schroder 21 1:03.12 L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKJacob Garrod 20 1:03.52 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNBenjamin Walsh 19 1:04.24 L F
-4 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSMatthew Phillips 20 1:05.53 L F
-5 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTJoshua Gilbert 15 1:07.47 L F
-6 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNHamish Trlin 18 1:07.51 L F
-7 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTBruin Maunder 17 1:07.78 L F
-8 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTEliot Lundon-Moore 16 1:08.14 L F
-9 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKBailey Wang 15 1:08.29 L F
-10 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSTame Govaerts 15 1:08.40 L F

Male Open  200 Breast
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSGeorge Schroder 21 2:14.09 L F
-2 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKJacob Garrod 19 2:19.15 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNBenjamin Walsh 19 2:24.54 L F
-4 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTEliot Lundon-Moore 16 2:25.85 L F
-5 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKBailey Wang 15 2:26.49 L F
-6 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSTame Govaerts-Paul 17 2:27.03 L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNHamish Trlin 17 2:28.62 L F
-8 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSTame Govaerts 15 2:30.05 L F
-9 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTJoshua Gilbert 14 2:30.60 L F
-10 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKThomas Hughson 15 2:30.72 L F

Male Open  100 Fly
-1 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKWilrich Coetzee 18   55.31 L F
-2 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKMax Polianski 19   56.20 L F
-3 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTDaniel Bell 24   56.41 L F
-4 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTBradlee Ashby 20   57.12 L F
-5 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSJeremy Tasker 21   57.15 L F
-6 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKJoshua Asplin 20   57.70 L F
-7 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSMatthew Phillips 20   57.79 L F
-8 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSSatori Dobbie 15   57.80 L F
-9 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTLochlainn O'Connor 16   58.16 L F
-10 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSWilliam Campbell 19   58.62 L F

Male Open  200 Fly
-1 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKWilrich Coetzee 18 2:02.29 L F
-2 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKMax Polianski 19 2:02.93 L F
-3 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTBradlee Ashby 21 2:03.60 L F
-4 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNLiam Albery 18 2:03.96 L F
-5 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSWilliam Campbell 19 2:06.89 L F
-6 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTLochlainn O'Connor 16 2:08.01 L F
-7 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNChristopher Smithers 18 2:08.49 L F
-8 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSJeremy Tasker 22 2:10.54 L F
-9 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTCameron Voykovich 19 2:11.41 L F
-10 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKJordan Wilson 15 2:12.51 L F

Male Open  200 IM
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTBradlee Ashby 21 2:03.73 L F
-2 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSAndrew Trembath 20 2:07.54 L F
-3 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKMax Polianski 19 2:08.31 L F
-4 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKWilrich Coetzee 19 2:08.57 L F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Convert To: LC  Print: LC   SNZ

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

-5 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNBlake Gunn 19 2:10.42 L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSCameron James 20 2:10.66 L F
-7 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKCallum Prime 17 2:10.77 L F
-8 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNBenjamin Walsh 19 2:11.63 L F
-9 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSMatthew Phillips 20 2:13.66 L F
-10 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNLewis Clareburt 15 2:14.34 L F

Male Open  400 IM
-1 11/02/2017 2017 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNLewis Clareburt 17 4:24.99 L F
-2 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTBradlee Ashby 19 4:32.05 L F
-3 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWKAQKNTNathan Capp 22 4:32.67 L F
-4 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsBPHARBPWilrich Coetzee 17 4:34.47 L F
-5 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNHamish Trlin 18 4:38.76 L F
-6 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsWNALSWNBlake Gunn 19 4:40.31 L F
-7 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSAndrew Trembath 18 4:41.17 L F
-8 8/02/2015 2015 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSWilliam Campbell 19 4:42.15 L F
-9 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsAKHARAKCallum Prime 16 4:43.49 L F
-10 13/02/2016 2016 Zonal ChampionshipsCBMAKOSJordan Rahurahu 18 4:46.95 L F


